
Contract No.  VSA-251 $50/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Replacement of Gravity Thickener                                                  Advertise: 2/12/25
Village of  Saugerties, NY  BID - Thursday, March 6, 2025 - 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE -

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax Date

1

2

3
1d

DIGITAL

Dustin Henry
ECA
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961 (P)
1-518-869-2378 (F)
dustinh@eca.org

2/12/25

2d
DIGITAL

Mike Buchholz
Green Meadows Enterprises
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-943-5981
mike@gmedigs.com

2/12/25

3d
DIGITAL

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com
kgallo@gallogc.om

2/12/25

4d
DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin
WM Schultz Construction
831 State Route 67
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0660
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

2/13/25

5d
DIGITAL

Andrew Eberhardt/ Joe Cimorelli
Eberhardt Excavation
72 Hillside Drive
West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-249-7550
aceeberhardt@gmail.com
eberhardtexcavatiojoe@gmail.com

2/13/25

mailto:dustinh@eca.org
mailto:mike@gmedigs.com
mailto:lradigan@gallogc.com
mailto:kgallo@gallogc.om
mailto:bpellerin@wmschultz.com
mailto:aceeberhardt@gmail.com
mailto:eberhardtexcavatiojoe@gmail.com
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6d
DIGITAL

Krista Goff
NOCO
2440 Sheridan Drive
Tonawanda, NY 14150

1-716-614-6626
kgoff@noco.com

2/14/25

7d
DIGITAL

William Stradling
Siewert Equipment
10 Corporate Circle
Albany NY 12203

1-518-629-3102
wstradling@siewertequipment.co
m

2/14/25

8d
DIGITAL

Eric Johnson
North America Procurement Council
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923
sourcemanagement@napc.me

2/15/25

9d
DIGITAL

Curtis Flach
Flach Industries
PO Box 295
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-779-4838
cflach@flachindustries.com

2/15/25

10d
DIGITAL

Richard Canton
GP Jager Inc
328 W Main Street
Boonton, NJ 07005

1-973-908-4789
rcanton@jagerinc.com

2/17/25

11d
DIGITAL

Ed Shull
Rozell East
45 Casey Road
Queensbury, NY 12804

1-518-793-2634
eshull@rozellind.com

2/17/25

12d
DIGITAL

John Saia
J Squared Construction
277 Wolf Hill Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186

1-518-872-9471
jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

2/18/25

13d
DIGITAL

Kenneth Benson
Benson Crane
437 NY-212
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-247-6261
info@bensoncraneservice.com

2/20/25

14d
DIGITAL

Mike Hopf
Village of Saugerties Wastewater Dept
43 Partition Street
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2321 ext 3
mhopf@villageofsaugerties.org

2/20/25

mailto:kgoff@noco.com
mailto:wstradling@siewertequipment.com
mailto:wstradling@siewertequipment.com
mailto:sourcemanagement@napc.me
mailto:cflach@flachindustries.com
mailto:rcanton@jagerinc.com
mailto:eshull@rozellind.com
mailto:jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com
mailto:info@bensoncraneservice.com
mailto:mhopf@villageofsaugerties.org
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15d
DIGITAL

Julie Wittenburg
Wittcon, Inc.
PO Box 4
Thompson Ridge, NY 

1-845-361-4899
wittcon.inc@gmail.com

2/20/25

16d
DIGITAL

Enymel Franco
TAM Enterprises, Inc
114 Hartley Road
Goshen, NY 10917

1-845-294-8882
enymelfranco@gmail.com

2/24/25

17d
DIGITAL

J Bassett
Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Road #800
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-905-752-5449
joan.bassett@constructconnect.co
m

2/24/25

18d
DIGITAL

Barbara Butler
Trinity Construction, Inc.
180 Bridge St
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-767-2204
bbutler@trinconinc.com

2/24/25

19d
DIGITAL

Megan Hazzard
CFI Contracting INC
286 Sacandaga Road
Johnstown, NY 12095

1-518-762-5018 (P)
1-518-762-1379 (F)
megan@cficonstruction.com

2/24/25

20d
DIGITAL

Brodie Darden
Bdfinefinish
PO Box 88
Ocala, FL 34475

1-352-883-6853
bdarden.finefinish@gmail.com

2/28/25

21d
DIGITAL

Perry Songer
Songer Contracting
343 Beamer Road
Walden, NY 12586

1-845-457-6099
psonger1026@gmail.com

2/28/25

22d
DIGITAL

Sean Handley
PlanHub
1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd 950
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

1-202-843-5060
projectcoordinator@planhub.com

2/28/25

23d
DIGITAL

Travis DiStasi
Core and Main
650 Shaffe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909
travis.distasi@coreandmain.com

3/3/25

mailto:wittcon.inc@gmail.com
mailto:enymelfranco@gmail.com
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24d
DIGITAL

Eugenia Vlahostathopulu
Alon Industries, Inc.
1665 Bulls Head Road
Clinton Corners, NY 12514

1-914-497-2110
gina@alonindustries.com

3/3/25

25d
DIGITAL

Richard Cantron
GP Jager Inc.
328 W Main Street
Boonton, NJ 07005

1-973-908-4789
rcanton@jagerinc.com

3/4/25

26d
DIGITAL

27d
DIGITAL

28d
DIGITAL

mailto:gina@alonindustries.com
mailto:rcanton@jagerinc.com

